10.03.61. Muerren

course name: Sunglade
course length: 1780 m
vertical drop: 515 m
started: 63 at 10:30,
finished: 52

weather: suny

snow: firn, fast

1. Traudl Hecher

2. Heidi Biebl
. Christl Haas
. Pia Riva

RENOS)

. Erika Netzer

. Madeleine Bochatay
. Christl Ditfurth

. Arlette Grosso

0 3 O\ Dn

9. Jolanda Schir
10. Yvonne Rueegg
11. Marianne Jahn

12. Edith Kainz
and Sieglinde Breuer
14. Margrit Gertsch

15. Christl Staftner

16. Greta Gaber

17. Baerbel Hornsteiner

18. Edith Zimmerman

19. Lilo Michel

20. Giuliana Minuzzo-Chenal
21. Christine Terraillon

Downhill, women

Schwaz/AUT

Oberstaufen/FRG
St.Johann/AUT
Pirovano/ITA

Montafon/AUT
St.Gervais/FRA
St.Johann/AUT
Antibes/FRA

Folgaria/ITA
Arosa/SUI
Arlberg/AUT

Bregenzerwald/AUT
Kleinwalsertal/AUT
Wengen/SUI

Kitzbuehe/AUT
Graz/AUT
Garmisch/FRG
Arlberg/AUT
Muerren/SUI
Cervino/ITA
Chamonix/FRA

1.48.5

1.49.0
1.49.3
1.49.5

1.50.0
1.50.1
1.50.5
1.50.7

1.51.4
1.51.6
1.52.1

1.52.7
1.53.0

1.53.5
1.53.7
1.53.9
1.54.2
1.54.4
1.54.5
1.54.6

(9

(12)
(1)

(2

(14)

(18)



22. Jerta Schir
23. Vera Schenone

24. Marielle Goitschel
25. Tanya Heald

and Rosa Waser

27. Hanelore Heckmaier
28. Wendy Farrington
29. Slava Zupancic

30. Christine Goitschel
31. Annelise Meggl

32. Giustina Demetz

DNEF:
Therese Leduc
Barbara Henneberger
Annemarie Waser
Greta Grander
Annie Famose
Jeanine Monterrain
Daniele Telinge
Tina Polloni
Silvia Zimmermann
Vreni Fuchs 11
Maja Rutar

Folgaria/ITA
Sestriere/ITA

Val d'Isere/FRA
Kandahar/GBR
Bannalp/SUI
Bayerische Zell/FRG
Kandahar/GBR
Kranj/YUG

Val d'Isere/FRA
Garmisch/FRG

Val Gardena/ITA

Ventron/FRA,
Munich/FRG,
Blannalp/SUI,
St. Johann/AUT
Gap/FRA
Chamonix/FRA,
Nice/FRA,
Sestriere/ITA,
Davos/SUI,
Wengen/SUI,
Kranj/YUG,

1.54.8
1.54.9

1.55.5

1.55.8
1.55.9
1.56.1
1.56.2
1.56.3
1.56.8
1.57.2



